State of Tennessee - Monroe County

1 Angie Kyle

Branham L. Lovingood
2 Jim Stutts
3 Cotton Upton

1 Jon Campbell
2 Jessica G Hall

June 17, 2025

June 12, 2025
Municipal - City of Sweetwater

Mayor

City Commission

School Board

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

332
332

227
275
163
665

318
293
611



