State of Tennessee - Monroe County June 12, 2025 Municipal - City of Sweetwater Mayor

1	Angie Kyle		332
		Total Votes	332
	City Comm	ission	
1	Branham L. Lovingood		227
2	Jim Stutts		275
3	Cotton Upton		163
		Total Votes	665
	School Bo	pard	
1	Jon Campbell		318
2	Jessica G Hall		293
		Total Votes	611